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5,238,847 87.49 %49.69 %877,519 2,794,194586,232
2,110,037 92.74 %77.92 %358,443 1,094,773201,461

Passenger Traffic Totals 
Domestic

International

Total

Domestic Passengers 
Scheduled Carriers 
Commuter Carriers 
Charter Carriers

Total

International Passengers 
Tom Bradley Intl 
West Gates-MSC

909,522 85.40 %36.79 %129,681 490,56694,801Terminal 6
580,158 32.96 %24.77 %96,549 436,33977,384Terminal 7
408,189 82.10 %50.26 %70,662 224,15747,027Terminal 2
340,562 47.80 %62.28 %76,079 230,42446,882All Other Terminals

9,587,315 81.91 %52.68 %1,608,933 5,270,4531,053,787Total

US Customs Arrivals by Terminal

4,252,056 64.99 %46.76 %693,187 2,577,163472,322Tom Bradley Intl
230,997 91.93 %84.73 %43,488 120,35623,542Terminal 7

0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Miscellaneous
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 4
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00Terminal 5
0 0.00 %0.00 %0 00All Other Terminals

4,483,053 66.19 %48.56 %736,675 2,697,519495,864Total

260,733

Total 281,490
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44,296

1,267,547
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-4.73 % -1.97 %

Air Cargo (Tons)

-12.89 %

1,181

1,329,526

65,282
-17.21 %

8,123

Freight

-14.17 %
-12.46 %

13,905

47,978

FAA Aircraft Movement

1,455,105

70.37 %

-2.89 %

-0.87 %

1,376

-16.35 % -12.55 %

Military

Air Carrier
13,615

289,862

265,982
Air Taxi

249,443


